

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No.8610/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2007 in CRLA
No.189/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BUDH RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail, exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing c/
c of the impugned order)

Date: 13/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call for the records of Sessions Case No.142/2001 from the Court of Additional
Sessions Judge No.IV, Jagdalpur. The matter shall be listed on 30.4.2009.

(Sudhir Kapoor)
PS to Registrar

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master